
 

 

Term 1 Practical and ASL Schedule 

Academic Session: 2020-21 

 

Day and Date Time Class Subject for Listening skills 

Mon, Aug 24,2020 12:40-1:40 pm VII Sanskrit 

Tues, Aug 25,2020 12:40-1:40 pm VIII Sanskrit 

Wed, Aug 26,2020 12:40-1:40 pm IX Hindi/Sanskrit 

Thurs, Aug 27,2020 12:40-1:40 pm X Hindi/Sanskrit 

 

Day and Date VII VIII IX X XI XII 

Fri, Aug 28,2020 

Hindi 
(Listening 
skills) 

- Voc IT Chemistry - - 

Mon, Aug 31,2020 - 
Hindi 
(Listening 
skills) 

Chemistry Physics - PE(12B,D,E )/ B.St 

Tues, Sept 1,2020 
Hindi 
(A,B,C,D,G) 

Hindi (G) 
Hindi (A) / French (F,G) / 
German (G) / Spanish (H) 
/ Sanskrit (E) 

Biology/ Painting (C) Chem /History 
Eco / Socio / FA  / 
PE (12G, H, I) /  
Python (12A) 

Wed, Sept 2,2020 Hindi (E,F) 
Hindi 
(A,B,E) 

Hindi (B,C) 
French (F,I) / 
German (G)/ Spanish 
(H)/Sanskrit (I) 

Geography/Physics 
Biotech / Psychology/ 
Accounts 

Thurs, Sept 3,2020 
Graded 
Hindi 

Hindi 
(C,D) 

Hindi (E) / Painting (C,D) 
Hindi (C) / French 
(F,I) / German (G)/ 
Spanish (H) 

Bio/LSt/Python (11A) Chem/Geo/History 

Fri, Sept 4,2020 - Hindi (F) 
Hindi (D) /French (F,G) / 
German (G) / Spanish (H) 

Hindi (A,I) /  

FCA (C,D,F) 
Psychology 

Bio / WP /  
Python (12B,E) 

Mon, Sept 7,2020 - 
Graded 
Hindi 

Biology Hindi(B,D,E) 
Biotech/ Python (11B) 

/Eco /Socio/FA/PE/WP 
Pol Sc/Physics 

Tues, Sept 8,2020 - - 
FCA (C,D) 

 
Voc IT - LSt 

 

 


